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Motocross European Championship Senkvice

EMX Open

Senkvice 1,680 km

N

Open Overall . . . .
Pos No. Name Nat. Moto FMN FIM Licence R1 R2 Totalpoints Diff Gap
1 232 Martin MICHEK CZE KTM450/4 ACCR iR 25 25 50 0 0
2 114 Petr BARTOS CZE KTM 350/4 ACCR 20015 20 22 42 8 8
3 67 Petr MICHALEC CZE HONDA 450/4 ACCR 20011 18 20 38 12 4
4 123 Marek SUKUP CZE KAWASAKI 450 ACCR iR 22 16 38 12 0
5 7 Saso KRAGELJ SLO YAMAHA 450/4 AMZS 20419 16 18 34 16 4
6 64 Jifi CEPELAK CZE YAMAHA 450/4 ACCR 386 13 15 28 22 6
7 65 Hrvoje KARAS CRO YAMAHA 450/4 HMS 20256 14 14 28 22 0
8 111 Nerijus RUKSTELA LTU KTM450/4 LMSF 20297 12 12 24 26 4
9 251 Marko LELJAK CRO KTM 450/4 HMS 20258 10 13 23 27 1
10 331 OndfFej BRENDL CZE SUZUKI 450/4 ACCR iR 11 11 22 28 1
11 89  Evgeni TYLETSKI BLR KTM 350/4 BFMS 20061 15 4 19 31 3
12 97 Denis POLAS SVK KTM 250 /4 SMF iR 8 10 18 32 1
13 116 Juraj POPOVICZ SVK SUZUKI 450/4 SMF iR 6 9 15 35 3
14 471 Volodymyr TARASOV UKR KTM 350/4 FMU 20247 7 8 15 35 0
15 224 Theo URBAS SLO KAWASAKI 450 AMZS 20059 9 3 12 38 3
16 399 MatejJAROS CRO KAWASAKI 450 HMS 20259 5 5 10 40 2
17 61  Jakub HRUSKA SVK SUZUKI 250/4 SMF iR 0 7 7 43 3
18 74 Michal NOVOCKY SVK Husqgarna 250/¢ SMF 1R 0 6 6 44 1
19 107 Vladimir PREIS SVK KTM 350/4 SMF iR 3 2 5 45 1
20 94  Matas LAVO SVK KTM 350 /4 SMF 20006 4 - 4 46 1
21 211 Peter VALYIK SVK KTM 250/4 SMF iR 2 1 3 47 1
22 3 Danko BRAIM CRO YAMAHA 450/4 HMS 20257 1 0 1 49 2
23 157 Miroslav CERNANSKY SVK YAMAHA 450/4 SMF 1R 0o o 0 50 1
NF 93  Jan STUPKA SVK KAWASAKI 250 SMF iR 0o - 0 50 0
NF 21 Jakub MRVA SVK Kawasaki 250/¢ SMF iR 0 0 0 50 0
NF 202 Jonas NEDVED CZE KTM 350/4 ACCR 20218 0o - 0 50 0
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